
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (S1)

2 Rafael Pfleger m 11.11.2010 BG Horn s1 9,37 1

197 Lukas Koll m 16.04.4 BG Horn s1 10,34 2

9 Moritz Stark m 21.04.2011 BG Horn s1 11,19 3

159 Nassif Abdullah m 21.07.2010 VS Horn s1 11,31 4

S1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (S1)

158 Anna Tiller f 21.05.2010 BG Horn s1 8,97 1

1 Magdalena Hengstberger f 10.02.2011 BG Horn s1 9,50 2

5 Lisa Sperber f 09.03.2010 BG Horn s1 9,81 3

199 Anna Katharina Lehner f 01.01.1 BG Horn s1 10,03 4

11 Franziska Gschwantner f 15.10.2010 NMS Horn s1 10,43 5

S1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S1)

2 Rafael Pfleger m 11.11.2010 BG Horn s1 4,01 1

10 David Wittmann m 01.01.2010 BG Horn s1 3,52 2

9 Moritz Stark m 21.04.2011 BG Horn s1 3,20 3

197 Lukas Koll m 16.04.4 BG Horn s1 3,17 4

159 Nassif Abdullah m 21.07.2010 VS Horn s1 2,26 5

S1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S1)

158 Anna Tiller f 21.05.2010 BG Horn s1 4,18 1

5 Lisa Sperber f 09.03.2010 BG Horn s1 4,07 2

1 Magdalena Hengstberger f 10.02.2011 BG Horn s1 3,94 3

199 Anna Katharina Lehner f 01.01.1 BG Horn s1 3,79 4

11 Franziska Gschwantner f 15.10.2010 NMS Horn s1 3,40 5

S1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S1)

2 Rafael Pfleger m 11.11.2010 BG Horn s1 37,60 1

159 Nassif Abdullah m 21.07.2010 VS Horn s1 33,30 2

9 Moritz Stark m 21.04.2011 BG Horn s1 28,60 3

197 Lukas Koll m 16.04.4 BG Horn s1 24,30 4

S1 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S1)

1 Magdalena Hengstberger f 10.02.2011 BG Horn s1 39,00 1

5 Lisa Sperber f 09.03.2010 BG Horn s1 26,90 2

158 Anna Tiller f 21.05.2010 BG Horn s1 26,80 3

199 Anna Katharina Lehner f 01.01.1 BG Horn s1 24,15 4

11 Franziska Gschwantner f 15.10.2010 NMS Horn s1 18,35 5

S1 Results from Competition Rounders


